Model 572E3
571 | 572
SERIES
Designed for permanent installation and
smooth rotation, the Captain Series
provides extended height and reach,
and still only requires a 6” concrete
floor for installation.

00
PERFORMANCE
lift below
floor level
B
C
D
A
Wire Rope Assemblies
Model Number Wire Rope
Diameter x Length
Approx.
Ship Weight
(lb) (kg)
Galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and swaged ball fitting.
WA25-28NS 1/4 in x 28 ft 5 2.3
WA25-36NS 1/4 in x 36 ft 6 2.7
WA25-45NS 1/4 in x 45 ft 7 3.2
WA25-60NS 1/4 in x 60 ft 9 4.1
WA25-75NS 1/4 in x 75 ft 11 5.0
304 Stainless steel wire rope with SS eye hook and swaged ball fitting.
Swivel hook also available. Please call factory.
WS25-28NS 1/4 in x 28 ft 5 2.3
WS25-36NS 1/4 in x 36 ft 6 2.7
WS25-45NS 1/4 in x 45 ft 7 3.2
WS25-60NS 1/4 in x 60 ft 8 3.6
WS25-75NS 1/4 in x 75 ft 11 5.0
Galvanized aircraft cable with swivel hook and unfinished end.
WA31-28DS 5/16 in x 28 ft 7 3.2
WA31-36DS 5/16 in x 36 ft 8 3.6
WA31-45DS 5/16 in x 45 ft 10 4.5
WA31-60DS 5/16 in x 60 ft 12 5.4
WA31-75DS 5/16 in x 75 ft 15 6.8
304 Stainless steel wire rope with SS eye hook and unfinished end.
Swivel hook also available. Please call factory.
WS31-28DS 5/16 in x 28 ft 7 3.2
WS31-36DS 5/16 in x 36 ft 9 4.1
WS31-45DS 5/16 in x 45 ft 11 5.0
WS31-60DS 5/16 in x 60 ft 14 6.4
WS31-75DS 5/16 in x 75 ft 17 7.7
Please contact factory or nearest Thern Distributor for firm, fixed price and delivery.
WIRE ROPE ASSEMBLIES - sold separately
■ Galvanized or Stainless Steel wire rope assemblies.
IMPORTANT: